
LOTS 1-11 & LOT 14, FORT WHITE A
BEG AT SW COR OF SEC, RUN N 369.
OF WILSON SPRINGS RD, NE ALONG R

SPRINGS RETREAT, LLC
51435 FORSYTHIA ST
SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 48316

33-6S-16-04049-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
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16.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU
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7,000
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78,958

0
78,958

0
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163,867
0

163,867

1462/1461 3/21/2022 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS JAY S

SPRINGS RETREAT, LL

1097/0394 9/25/2006 TD Q V 03 11,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (ETHEL

JAY S DAVIS
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SALE:1:1: 13 ACRES

HX Base Yr

223 SW SEAGROVE CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 860 118.9000 111.77 96,122 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 51,638

UOP 80 25 20 1,229

920 860 52,867

BAS= W60 S14 E30 UOP= S8 E10 N8 W10$ E30 N14$.

BAS

60

14

30

30

14

UOP8

10

8

10

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 16,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 11.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 3,091

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 11.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 88,000


